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Account number ACAINT

01 Jul 20 - 30 Sep 20
INTEGRATED CONSOLIDATION

ACAINT

128,124,188.13Ending Market Value as of 30-Sep-20

7,239,325.25Total Account Change

7,160,371.57Net Investment Change

-141,179.05Fees and Expenses

-66,839.40

6,780,902.81

Net Change in Accrued Income

Total Market Value Adjustment

421,569.36

2,663,327.87

Accrued Net Income 01-Jul-20

Realized Gain/Loss

4,117,574.94

Less:

Net Change in Unrealized Gain/Loss

354,729.96Accrued Net Income 30-Sep-20

Market Value Adjustment

Net Change in Accrued Income

520,647.81Total Net Investment Income

-66,839.40Change in Accrued Income

4,764.59Other Income

463,003.60Interest

4,117,574.94
119,719.02Dividends

Net Investment Income

0.00Disbursements Less Receipts

78,953.68 Unrealized G/L of Security MovementNet Funding and Disbursement Activity

4,117,574.94Total Unrealized G/L Change

0.00

Non-Cash Security Disbs at Market

3,408,011.47-15,162,392.53Other Disbursements

117,472,683.870.00 Beginning Book Value as of 01-Jul-20Net Benefits Paid

120,880,695.34

0.00

Beginning Market Value as of 01-Jul-20Non-Cash Security Rcpts at Market

15,241,346.21 Less:Other Receipts

7,525,586.41

0.00Participant Contributions

120,598,601.72

0.00Sponsor Contributions

Beginning Market Value as of 01-Jul-20

Funding and Disbursement Activity
128,124,188.13Ending Market Value as of 30-Sep-20

120,880,695.34 Net Change in Unrealized Gain or Loss

Net Change in Unrealized Gain/Loss

Ending Book Value as of 30-Sep-20

* A L E R T ! ACAINT Out of Balance. 4,167.54

Total OID/MKT Accretion Income

Non-cash Dividends

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Amortization Expense

Income Reclass'd as Return of Capital 0.00

Broker Commissions Recaptured 0.00

Ending Unrealized G/L as of 30-Sep-20

Beginning Unrealized G/L as of 01-Jul-20

Based on MV

Wash Sale Cost Adjustments

Wash Sale Adjustment Reclassification

0.00

0.00
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Although this report has been prepared using information believed to be reliable, it may contain information provided by third parties or derived from third party information, and/or information that may have been obtained from,

categorized or otherwise reported based upon client direction.  The Northern Trust Company does not guarantee the accuracy , timeliness or completeness of any such information.  The information included in this report is intended

to assist clients with their financial reporting needs, but you must consult with your accountants, auditors and/or legal counsel to ensure your accounting and financial reporting complies with applicable laws, regulations and

accounting guidance.  The Northern Trust Company and its affiliates shall have no responsibility for the consequences of investment decisions made in reliance on information contained in this report .
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